
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

w w w . p a n a m . f r  

U
n
 a

u
tr

e
 r

e
ga

r
d
 s

u
r
 l

'a
gr

ic
u
lt

u
r
e
 

 

 

 

LOMAS 
 Maïs demi-précoce - Indice 280-290 

 

 Résultats Développement - PANAM France  
 

Densité de semis conseillé : de 90 000 à 100 000 grains/ha 

 
 
 

MS % 

 30,0

26,0

22,9

21,1

48,7

52,9

49,5

49,4

91

93

88

90

T 1

T 2

T 3

LOMAS

UFL

DINAG

AMIDON
 32,5

33,5

33

33,5

48,7

52,9

49,5

49,4

71

73

70

71

T 1

T 2

T 3

LOMAS

dMO

DINAG

MAT

 

T 1

T 2

T 3

LOMAS

17,50

17,60

17,70

17,80

17,90

18,00

24,00 29,00 34,00 39,00

tMS/ha 

 

     

 

Floraison     900-920 °C 

Fourrage  (32% MS)               1500-1520 °C 

Grain  (35% H2O)                       1700 - 1720 °C 

 


